
West End Primary School Christmas Events 2021 

 
Monday 29th November 

 
Year 5 residential 

 
 
 

 
Tuesday 30th November 

 
Year 5 residential 

 
Wednesday 1st December 

 
Year 5 residential 

 
Thursday 2nd December 

 
Nursery and Reception panto 

in school - AM 

 
Friday 3rd December 

 
Flu immunisations 

 
Monday 6th December 

 
 
 

 
Tuesday 7th December 

 
Wednesday 8th December 

 
Come as you like day 

Christmas dinner 
Year 1 and 2 nativity 9:15am 

and 11:15am 
 

 
Thursday 9th December 

 
Year 1 and 2 nativity 9:15am 

Year 5 and 6 performance 
2:15pm 

 
Friday 10th December 

Year 5 and 6 performance 
 9:15am and 10:30am 

Choir singing at Morrisons 
1:45pm 

 
Monday 13th December 

 
Year 5 Christmas party PM 

 
 
 

 
Tuesday 14th December 

 
Reception nativity 9:15am 
Year 3 and 4 Performance 

10:30am and 2:15pm 
Year 1 and 2 Whitley Bay 

Playhouse trip 
 

 
Wednesday 15th December 

 
Nursery performance 9:30am 
Reception nativity 10:30am 
Year 2 Christmas party AM 
Year 3 and 4 performance 

2:15pm 
Year 1 Christmas party PM 

 
Thursday 16th December 

 
Nursery performance 9:30am 
Year 3, 4 and 5 Whitley Bay 

Playhouse trip 
Reception Christmas party PM 

Year 6 Christmas party PM 

 
Friday 17th December 

 
Nursery Christmas party AM 
Year 3 and 4 Christmas party 

AM 
Break up 2:00pm 

 
 

 
 

 


